
From: Nancy Wylie  
Sent: June 21, 2025 8:24 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Urban Boundary <urbanboundary@hamilton.ca>; Office of the Mayor 
<Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, 
Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, 
Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom 
<Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office 
<ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; 
Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: No to urban boundary expansion 
 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

  
  
To Alex Wilson and Hamilton City council, 
  
We are writing to express our expectation that Hamilton will remain firm in not 
supporting any urban boundary expansion.   
  
Brian and Nancy Wylie  
 

mailto:clerk@hamilton.ca
mailto:urbanboundary@hamilton.ca
mailto:Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca
mailto:Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca
mailto:Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca
mailto:Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca
mailto:Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca
mailto:Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca
mailto:Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca
mailto:Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca
mailto:ward8@hamilton.ca
mailto:Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca
mailto:Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca
mailto:Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca
mailto:Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca
mailto:Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca
mailto:Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca
mailto:Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca

	From: Nancy Wylie  Sent: June 21, 2025 8:24 AM To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Urban Boundary <urbanboundary@hamilton.ca>; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@ha...

